
  

SCRANTON ELECTRICIANS JATC 
TRAINING SCHEDULE 

 

TRAINING LOCATION     PLEASE RSVP IF YOU WILL BE  

       ATTENDING ANY TRAINING: 

Scranton Electricians JATC 

Training Center     E-Mail: ScrantonElectricians@gmail.com   

4 East Skyline Drive     Phone: 570-319-1721   

South Abington Twp, PA 18411   Food & Drinks will be served at trainings. 

         

 

 

I. ICRA – INFECTION CONTROL RISK ASSESSMENT (8 CEU HOURS) 

 

DATE      TIME 

   Wednesday, March 11, 2020    8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 

 

   Presented by Carpenters Local Union #445 

 

II. FIBER OPTICS (6 CEU HOURS | 2 NIGHT CLASS) 

 

DATE      TIME 

   Wednesday, March 11, 2020    5:00 PM 

   Thursday, March 12, 2020    5:00 PM 

 

   Presented by Corning 

 

III. CPR (3 CEU HOURS) 

 

DATE      TIME 

   Tuesday, March 24, 2020    5:00 PM 

 

   Presented by Eric Schmidt 

 

 

IV. FIRST AID (3 CEU HOURS) 

 

DATE      TIME 

    Thursday, March 26, 2020    5:00 PM 

 
   Presented by Mike Brust 

 

V. BUILT-RITE/OSHA 10 (13 CEU HOURS | 2 NIGHT CLASS | 2 TRAININGS | 5th YEAR) 

 

DATE      TIME 

   Tuesday, March 31, 2020    5:00 PM 

   Wednesday, April 1, 2020    5:00 PM 

 

*Must complete both training days in order to be certified* 

 

   Presented by Mike Brust 

 



VI. GROUNDING (3 CEU HOURS) 

 

DATE      TIME 

    Tuesday, April 7, 2020     5:00 PM 

    

   Presented by ABB 

 

VII. HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS (3 CEU HOURS) 

 

DATE      TIME 

    Thursday, April 9, 2020    5:00 PM 

 

Presented by Eaton 

  

VIII. LIFT TRAINING (10 CEU HOURS) 

 

DATE      TIME 

   Wednesday, April 15, 2020    5:00 PM 

   Thursday, April 16, 2020    5:00 PM 

 
  *Saturday date TBD; must complete all 3 training dates in order to be certified* 

 

   Presented by Mike Brust 

 

IX. FOREMAN CLASS (6 CEU HOURS | 2 NIGHT CLASS | 5th YEAR) 

 

DATE      TIME 

   Monday, April 27, 2020    5:00 PM 

   Tuesday, April 28, 2020    5:00 PM 

 

   Presented by Jay Jones, NECA 

 

 

X. MEDIUM VOLTAGE (6 CEU HOURS | 2 NIGHT CLASS | LIMITED SPOTS AVAILABLE) 

*DATE CHANGE* 

 

DATE      TIME 

   Monday, May 18, 2020     5:00 PM 

   Tuesday, May 19, 2020     5:00 PM 

 

   Presented by Prysmian 
 

 

Please Note: The City of Scranton is requiring 3 CEU hours for Journeymen and 12 CEU hours for Contractors. 

Please get your trainings done early. Trainings must be completed by 12/31/2020 in order to be used for 

your 2021 license.  

      2.24.20 

 

 

  


